












































It’s not all just nightlife and parties though.Traditional rural Zulu 
villages can still be found nestled among the folds of these 
ancient hills where children splash about in the beautiful 
Umngeni River and the popular Inanda Dam, and where traffic 
jams are made up of cattle and goats.You can book a tour 
through one of the many tour operators and enjoy a guided 
experience exploring the Indondlo Cultural Village, Isithumba 
adventure Centre, and rural towns where a slower pace of life 
allows you to discover the culture, history and tradition of the Zulu 
people; meet a Zulu chief, a traditional Sangoma (spiritual 
healer) and learn about the importance of the Zulu friendship 
bracelet. 















CATO RIDGE
BOTHA’S HILL

THE POTTING SHED



LINISAFARNE B&B

BLUME LOUNGE

MOOREWOOD FARM



One of the local popular tourism destinations in Botha’s 
Hill is the 1000 Hills Village. Spend a morning browsing 
the many small stores for traditional African art work, 
amazing detailed beadwork and leather cras as well 
as many other locally made cras. Aer shopping, enjoy 
a lunch at the well loved “Pot and Kettle“restaurant with 
the amazing vista of rolling hills to admire. 
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Isithumba Adventure Centre, situated in the small village of 
Isithumba offers an authentic Zulu cultural experience in a 
beautiful rural setting with a venue, accommodation, space 
for camping and Zulu style cuisine. Also on offer is a series of 
facilitated adventures using the natural attractions such as 
canoeing, raing, cycle rides and guided nature hiking. 
Abseiling and rock climbing is available on nearby iSithumba 
Rock.

Isithumba Adventure Centre





















Isithumba Adventure Centre, situated in the 
small village of Isithumba offers an authentic 
Zulu cultural experience in a beautiful rural 

setting with a venue, accommodation, space 
for camping and Zulu style cuisine. Also on offer 

is a series of facilitated adventures using the 
natural attractions such as canoeing, raing, 

cycle rides and guided nature hiking. Abseiling 
and rock climbing is available on nearby 

iSithumba Rock.





Day tours and multi day tours from 
Durban and surrounds. Safari tours, 

Zulu cultural and history tours. 
Affordable rates, qualified and 

passionate guides. Pickup and drop 
off at your accommodation included.





HILLCREST PAINTBALL/INFINITE ADVENTURES





































Additional Info



DURBAN TOURISM OFFICES
 
Florida Road Main Office 
031 322 4164

North Beach Office (Central)  
031 322 4205

Ushaka Marine Office
031 322 2858

1000 Hills Tourism Office (West)
031 322 2855

Ghandi Settlement Office 
031 322 2856

Ohlange Institute Office 
031 322 2857

Gateway Info Office (North) 
031 322 5714

King Shaka  Airport Info Office 
031 322 6046

Sapphire Coast Tourism (South) 
031 322 2852

CTO INFORMATION OFFICES
 
Clermont KwaDabeka 031 711 7131

Durban Central 031 321 5140

Durban West 060 926 7694

Sodurba  071 143 1235

Umhlanga Tourism 031 561 4257

Umlazi Tourism 065 108 3455
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TRAVEL PORTAL FOR THE KWAZULU-NATAL HIGHWAY AREA

Tel: +27 31 322 2855   Email: info@1000hillstourism.co.za   Website: www.1000hillstourism.co.za
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Members’ Directory

Call in at the 1000 Hills Tourism Information
47 Old Main Road, Botha’s Hill

PO Box 72, Botha’s Hill, 3660
Open Monday – Friday: 08:00-16:00

Sundays: Closed
Weekends & Public Holidays: 09:00-14:00

Tel: +27 31 322 2855
Email: info@1000hillstourism.co.za

Web: www.1000hillstourism.co.za
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African Stone Lodge

Ammazulu African Palace

Barker Manor Kloof
Guest House

Brackens Guest House

Branley Lodge B&B

Croeso Guest House

Cybele Lodge B&B

Eagle's View B&B

Eagle Wind Manor

Eden View Guest House

Far Place B&B 

Grassroots B&B

Highstakes Venue

Inn Afrika B&B

Isithumba Travels

Kangelani Lodge

Lemon Tree B&B

Lindisfarne B&B

Macnut Farm

Misty Ridge B&B

Phezulu Safari Park

Rest Assured B&B

Rivendell B&B

Rooms with a View

Silokazis

Valley Lodge

Valley Trust Backpackers

Warrens Guest House

White House B&B

York House B&B

082 891 4721

031 764 8000

031 764 2416

031 765 3923

031 765 1834

031 764 6894 

031 001 9039

031 764 4192

082 447 5539

081 354 2976

031 762 1066

031 767 0981

031 782 1139

076 745 3619

065 936 4418

083 535 2583

083 778 0964

031 765 1516

031 765 2572

082 652 7707

031 777 1000

031 765 2820

031 765 4481

083 659 1757

082 445 9969

031 765 6407

031 716 6800

031 765 5470

031 765 6324

031 767 0629

africanstonelodge@gmail.com

info@ammazulupalace.com

info@barkermanorkloof.co.za

james@brackens.co.za

enquiries@branleylodge.co.za

croesokloof@iafrica.com

info@cybelelodgebnb.co.za

info@eaglesviewkloof.com

info@eaglewindmanor.co.za

frenzelew@gmail.com

farplace@telkomsa.net

cheryl@grassrootsbandb.co.za

info@highstakes.co.za

info@innafrika.co.za

peanutsamimi@yahoo.com

bush@iafrica.com

gosborne@iafrica.com

lindisfarne@netactive.co.za

info@macnut.co.za

rob@mistyridge.co.za

leo@phezulusafaripark.co.za

restassured@netlive.co.za

info@rivendell.co.za

cwch@iafrica.com

silokazi@masilos.co.za

info@valleylodge.net

info@vtrust.org.za

warrensgh@telkomsa.net

whitehouse@telkomsa.net

yorkhouse@telkomsa.net

www.ammazulupalace.com

www.barkermanorkloof.co.za

www.brackens.co.za

www.branleylodge.co.za

www.croeso.co.za

www.cybelelodgebnb.co.za

www.eaglesviewkloof.com

www.eaglewindmanor.co.za

www.grassrootsbandb.co.za

www.highstakes.co.za

www.innafrika.co.za

www.isithumba.com

www.kangelani.co.za

www.ltree.co.za

www.lindisfarnebnb.co.za

www.macnut.co.za

www.mistyridge.co.za

www.phezulusafaripark.co.za

www.rivendell.co.za

www.rooms-withaview.co.za

www.silokaziseventsvenue.co.za

www.valleylodge.net

www.vtrust.org.za

www.warrens.co.za

www.yorkhousebnb.co.za
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ACCOMMODATION
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Blue Horizons Riding
School

Ekuhlaleni Nature Park

Fig Tree Farm

Heartland Rescue &
Rehabilitation

Highstakes Venue

Hillcrest Paintball &
Infinite Adventures

Isithumba Travels

Rasta Rueben

Mondini Adventure Park

Phezulu Safari Park

Silokazis

Umgeni Steam Railway

Mqeku Picnic Site

083 269 4945

073 951 5995

081 444 1481

083 299 6890

031 782 1139

074 172 1309

065 936 4418

0725699409

082 934 5622

031 777 1000

083 4911071

083 252 2912

084 823 1083

debbie@bluehorizonsestate.co.za

philaesihle@gmail.com

jaxmoynihan@gmail.com

info@heartlandkzn.co.za

info@highstakes.co.za

jason@hillcrestpaintball.co.za

peanutsamimi@yahoo.com

rfary9085@gmail.com

richardphewa535@gmail.com

leo@phezulusafaripark.co.za

thandeka@silokazis.co.za

marc.bouchier@gmail.com

sibususoshangase@gmail.com

www. figtreefarm.co.za

www.heartlandkzn.co.za

www.highstakes.co.za

www.hillcrestpaintball.co.za

www.isithumba.com

www.phezulusafaripark.co.za

www.silokaziseventsvenue.co.za

www.umgenisteamrailway.com
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1000 Hills Community
Helpers

1000 Hills Village

Ammazulu African Palace

Ammazulu Sculpture
Garden

Décor-Art Interiors

Embocraft Training Centre
Trust

Fig Tree Farm

Hannah's Art Gallery

Hillcrest Aids Centre Trust

Paw Prints Rescue &
Rehoming

Shongweni Farmers &
Craft Market

Woza Moya

031 783 4013

031 777 1464

031 764 8000

0719372706

083 307 3989

031 765 3697

081 444 1481

031 765 2572

031 765 5866

085 210 4235

031 777 4886

031 765 5866

accounts@1000hch.org.za

michelle@phezuluestate.co.za

info@ammazulupalace.com

awesomefoodcoffeeshop1
@gmail.com

decorartinteriors1@gmail.com

embocraft@telkomsa.net

jaxmoynihan@gmail.com

hannah@icon.co.za

info@hillaids.org.za

pawprintskzn@gmail.com

info@shongwenimarket.co.za

wozamoya@hillaids.org.za

www.1000hch.org.za

www.facebook.com/1000hillsvillage

www.ammazulupalace.com

www.embocraft.co.za

www. figtreefarm.co.za

www.facebook.com/hannahpaintings

www.hillaids.org.za

www.pawprints.org.za

www.shongwenimarket.co.za

www.wozamoya.co.za
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ADVENTURE ACTIVITIES

ARTS & CRAFTS
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1000 Hills Community
Helpers

1000 Hills Village

Décor-Art Interiors

Fig Tree Farm

Hillcrest Aids Centre Trust

Kloof & Highway SPCA

Shongweni Farmers &
Craft Market

The Mushroom Farm

Woza Moya

031 783 4013

031 777 1464

083 307 3989

081 444 1481

031 765 5866

031 764 1212

031 777 4886

031 768 2143

031 765 5866

accounts@1000hch.org.za

michelle@phezuluestate.co.za

decorartinteriors1@gmail.com

jaxmoynihan@gmail.com

info@hillaids.org.za

management@kloofspca.co.za

info@shongwenimarket.co.za

julievday@gmail.com

wozamoya@hillaids.org.za

www.1000hch.org.za

www.facebook.com/1000hillsvillage

www. figtreefarm.co.za

www.hillaids.org.za

www.kloofspca.co.za

www.shongwenimarket.co.za

www.themushroomfarm.co.za

www.wozamoya.co.za

SHOPPING
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Africa Tours

Bush Junkies Safaris

Cybele Eco Tours
(Pty) Ltd

Duma's Transport

Isithumba Travels

Ndzenga Tour & Safaris

San Safaris

Short Tours

Sport n Safari

Swell Tours

Tim Brown Tours

Vulindlela Wilderness
Safaris

083 303 8373

082 412 7606

031 001 9038

031 707 4404

065 936 4418

071 973 2902

084 555 9600

079 386 5034

076 682 6574

074 995 6669

082 823 0354

082 454 9441

info@africatour.co.za

bj@bushjunkies.co.za

info@cybeleecotours.co.za

dumatransport@vodamail.co.za

peanutsamimi@yahoo.com

ndzengatours@gmail.com

kevin@sansafaris.co.za

shortjacqui@yahoo.com

info@sportnsafari.com

info@durbansafarisandtours.com

tim@timbrowntours.com

chris@
vulindlelawildernesssafaris.co.za

www.africatour.co.za

www.bushjunkies.co.za

www.cybeleecotours.co.za

www.isithumba.com

www.ndzengatours.co.za

www.sansafaris.co.za

www.sportnsafari.com

www.timbrowntours.com

www.vulindlelawildernesssafaris.
co.za

GRID
ROUTE

SAFARI & TOUR GUIDES / TOUR OPERATORS / SHUTTLE SERVICES

MAP NAME TEL EMAIL WEBSITE
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B4

B4

B1

A3

4

2

2

1

1

Blue Horizons Riding
School

Cotswold Leisure Centre

Fig Tree Farm

Highstakes Venue

Hillcrest Paintball &
Infinite Adventures

083 269 4945

031 762 3674

081 444 1481

031 782 1139

074 172 1309

debbie@
bluehorizonsestate.co.za

marketing@cotswoldma.co.za

jaxmoynihan@gmail.com

info@highstakes.co.za

jason@hillcrestpaintball.co.za

www.cotswolddowns.co.za

www. figtreefarm.co.za

www.highstakes.co.za

www.hillcrestpaintball.co.za
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1

1

1

2

1

1000 Hills Community
Helpers

CHI Create Heal Inspire

Embocraft Training
Centre Trust

Heartland Rescue &
Rehabilitation

Hillcrest Aids Centre Trust

Likhon iThemba 

Paw Prints Rescue &
Rehoming

Woza Moya

031 783 4013

066 031 5052

031 765 3697

083 299 6890

031 765 5866

083 232 5501

085 210 4235

031 765 5866

accounts@1000hch.org.za

dewaldhaynes@gmail.com

embocraft@telkomsa.net

info@heartlandkzn.co.za

info@hillaids.org.za

kim@likhonithemba.co.za

pawprintskzn@gmail.com

wozamoya@hillaids.org.za

www.1000hch.org.za

www.embocraft.co.za

www.heartlandkzn.co.za

www.hillaids.org.za

www.likhonithemba.co.za

www.pawprints.org.za

www.wozamoya.co.za

GRID
ROUTE

SPORTING FACILITIES

TRAINING & UPLIFTMENT

MAP NAME TEL EMAIL WEBSITE
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1
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Ammazulu African Palace

Barker Manor Kloof
Guest House

Highstakes Venue

Isithumba Travels

Macnut Farm

Makaranga Lodge

Phezulu Safari Park

Silokazis

Valley Lodge

031 764 8000

031 764 2416

031 782 1139

065 936 4418

031 765 2572

031 764 6616

031 777 1000

083 4911071

031 765 6407

info@ammazulupalace.com

info@barkermanorkloof.co.za

info@highstakes.co.za

peanutsamimi@yahoo.com

info@macnut.co.za

info@makaranga.com

leo@phezulusafaripark.co.za

thandeka@silokazis.co.za

info@valleylodge.net

www.ammazulupalace.com

www.barkermanorkloof.co.za

www.highstakes.co.za

www.isithumba.com

www.macnut.co.za

www.Makaranga.com

www.phezulusafaripark.co.za

www.silokaziseventsvenue.co.za

www.valleylodge.net
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CONFERENCE / WEDDING VENUES
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1000 Hills Chef School &
Brewery

1000 Hills Village

Ammazulu Sculpture
Garden

Blume Lounge

Cotswold Leisure Centre

Drummond Barrel

Fig Tree Farm

Highstakes Venue

Mandala Café

Stretta Café

Phezulu Safari Park

Shongweni Farmers &
Craft Market

The Castle Restaurant

The Mushroom Farm

The Pot & Kettle

031 777 1566

031 777 1464

0719372706

031 765 8422

031 762 3674

083 783 5616

081 444 1481

031 782 1139

082 680 4630

083 655 4348

031 777 1000

031 777 4886

065 881 8875

031 768 2143

031 777 1312

trevor@thechefschool.com

michelle@phezuluestate.co.za

awesomefoodcoffeeshop1
@gmail.com

jlinnow@mweb.co.za

marketing@cotswoldma.co.za

info@drummondbarrel.co.za

jaxmoynihan@gmail.com

info@highstakes.co.za

dean@mandalacafe.co.za

peter@b-d.co.za

leo@phezulusafaripark.co.za

info@shongwenimarket.co.za

tcastle.drummond@gmail.com

julievday@gmail.com

heidi@potandkettle.co.za

www.thechefschool.com

www.facebook.com/1000hillsvillage

www.cotswolddowns.co.za

www.drummondbarrel.co.za

www. figtreefarm.co.za

www.highstakes.co.za

www.stretta.co.za 

www.phezulusafaripark.co.za

www.shongwenimarket.co.za

www.tcastle.co.za

www.themushroomfarm.co.za

www.potandkettle.co.za

COFFEE SHOPS / RESTAURANTS / SHISA NYAMAS / LOUNGES / BREWERY

C3
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B4

A1

D1

B3

1

2

3

3

Blume Lounge

Ekuhlaleni Nature Park

Fig Tree Farm

Indlondlo Cutural Village

Khabza de Khabza

Macnut Farm

031 765 8422

073 951 5995

081 444 1481

079 450 0851

072 507 7344

031 765 2572

jlinnow@mweb.co.za

philaesihle@gmail.com

jaxmoynihan@gmail.com

indlondlozuludancers@gmail.com

vusikhabza@gmail.com

info@macnut.co.za

www. figtreefarm.co.za

www.macnut.co.za

ENTERTAINMENT

B3 1 Phezulu Safari Park 031 777 1000 leo@phezulusafaripark.co.za www.phezulusafaripark.co.za

CROCODILE FARM

MAP NAME TEL EMAIL WEBSITE
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4

4

3

3

1

2

Inchanga Railway Museum

Indlondlo Cutural Village

Isithumba Travels

Khabza de Khabza

Mpumalanga Heritage
Museum

Phezulu Safari Park

Umgeni Steam Railway

079 629 7117

079 450 0851

065 936 4418

072 507 7344

031 322 5770

031 777 1000

083 252 2912

roweam@telkomsa.net

indlondlozuludancers@gmail.com

peanutsamimi@yahoo.com

vusikhabza@gmail.com

bongekile.zondi@durban.gov.za

leo@phezulusafaripark.co.za

marc.bouchier@gmail.com

www.umgenisteamrailway.com

www.isithumba.com

www.phezulusafaripark.co.za

www.umgenisteamrailway.com

B4

C4

C5

C3

B3

D3

C3

B3

2

1

1

3

3

3

3

1

Fig Tree Farm

Hillcrest Aids Centre Trust

Kloof & Highway SPCA

Ludwig's Star Roses

Macnut Farm

Shongweni Farmers &
Craft Market

The Mushroom Farm

The Potting Shed
Garden Centre

081 444 1481

031 765 5866

031 764 1212

081 380 8496

031 765 2572

031 777 4886

031 768 2143

081 893 7973

jaxmoynihan@gmail.com

info@hillaids.org.za

management@kloofspca.co.za

star@ludwigsroses.co.za

info@macnut.co.za

info@shongwenimarket.co.za

julievday@gmail.com

organotechsolutions@gmail.com

www. figtreefarm.co.za

www.hillaids.org.za

www.kloofspca.co.za

www.ludwigroses.co.za

www.macnut.co.za

www.shongwenimarket.co.za

www.themushroomfarm.co.za

GRID
ROUTE

CULTURE / HERITAGE / MUSEUMS

GARDEN CENTRES / NURSERIES

C5

-

B3

B4

1

-

1

2

Kloof & Highway SPCA

Kloof Conservancy

Phezulu Safari Park

Springside Nature
Reserve

031 764 1212

083 626 8684

031 777 1000

073 901 3902

management@kloofspca.co.za

info@kloofconservancy.org.za

leo@phezulusafaripark.co.za

georgevic@telkomsa.net

www.kloofspca.co.za

www.kloofconservancy.org.za

www.phezulusafaripark.co.za

NATURE RESERVES / CONSERVACIES

A3

A1

A2

D1

A3

4

3

Ekuhlaleni Nature Park

Indlondlo Cutural Village

Isithumba Travels

Khabza de Khabza

Mondini Adventure Park

073 951 5995

079 450 0851

065 936 4418

072 507 7344

082 934 5622

philaesihle@gmail.com

indlondlozuludancers@gmail.com

peanutsamimi@yahoo.com

vusikhabza@gmail.com

richardphewa535@gmail.com

www.isithumba.com

RURAL & TOWNSHIP EXPERIENCES

B3 1 1000 Hills Tourism Offices 031 322 2555 info@1000hillstourism.co.za  

INFORMATION CENTRE
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